APN: 1220-21-110-003		•	•
Alt. APN:			
Recording requested by:	•	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$14.00	2016-892095
	<u> </u>	\$14.00 Pgs=1	12/14/2016 03:33 PM
	<u></u> .	FIRST AMERICAN MORTG KAREN ELLISON, RECOR	
	_	KAREN ELLISON, RECOR	DER
When recorded, mail to:	,		
Quality Loan Service			\ \
2141 5th Avenue San Diego, CA 92101	_ .		\ \
San Diego, CA 92101	<u>-</u>		\ \
CE	RTIFICATE		7
STATE OF NEVADA FOR	RECLOSURE ME	DIATION PROGRAM	í \
Property Owner(s):	Property Ac	ldress:	
MORLEY, CARMEN	1262 KYNDAL WAY		
MORLEY, RONALD		le, NV 89460	
	Douglas Co		-
Trustee:	Instrument	Number:	
Quality Loan Service Corporation	847955	V /	
411 Ivy Street	Deed of Tr	ust Doc Number:	
San Diego, CA 92101	8/13/2014		
	Book: <u>814</u>	Page: 3337	
/ /	/ /		
Mediation Waived: The Beneficiary may pro	oceed with the foreclo	sure process	
Non-Applicable Property: The Beneficiary	\ \	-	-
No Agreement: A Foreclosure Mediation Co		· ·	nable to agree to
a resolution of this matter. The Beneficiary n			oro to ugree to
Relinquish the Property: A Foreclosure Menhomeowner would voluntarily relinquish the pathis matter. The Beneficiary may proceed with	property. The mediati	on required by law has been	
☐ Grantor Non-Compliance: The Grantor or p Mediation Conference or failed to produce the the foreclosure process. ☐ Certificate Reissuance: The Beneficiary may ☐ Court Ordered: The Beneficiary may procee NOD Date: 09-23-2016 Proof of Service Date: 2 Certificate Issued Date: 12-05-2016 FMP CERT: 2016-12-05-001			
Certificate Reissuance: The Beneficiary may	y proceed with the fore	eclosure processimmer RECL	OSURE WILL
Court Ordered: The Beneficiary may procee	ed with the foreclosure	process.	BIN E
NOD Date: 09-23-2016 Proof of Service Date:	<u>10-03-2016</u>		
Certificate Issued Date: 12-05-2016		Z Train	Sweet X
FMP CERT: 2016-12-05-001	8	THE DIRECT	TOR S
322772010 12 00 001	_	Times .	MAS HILLING
			m name.